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October 2025
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21 days
January 2026
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19 days
April 2026
M T w R F
1 2 3
8 9 10
15 16 17
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29 30
20 days

08/11
08/12
08/13
08/14-08/15
08/18
09/01
09/15
09/26
10/06
10/17
10/30-11/04
11/17
11/26
11/27
11/28
12/01
12/18
12/19
12/22-12/24

Training/Meeting Day
Training/Meeting Day
Dry Runs (Half-Work Day)
Non-Scheduled Days
First Day of School

Labor Day Holiday

Late Start K-12
Non-Scheduled Day

Late Start K-12

Early Release PK-12
Non-Scheduled Days
Late Start K-12
Non-Scheduled Day
Thanksgiving Day Holiday
Paid Break Day

Late Start K-12

Early Release 9-12

Early Release PK-12

Winter Break (Non-Scheduled Days)

Wentzville School District

2025-2026 WORK CALENDAR
BUS DRIVERS & AIDES

August 2025
M T w R F
4 5 6 7 8
THETHETE x|

18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29

12.5 days
November 2025
M T W R F

18 days

May 2026
M T w R F
4 5 6 7 8

11 | 12 | 13 | 14 | 15
18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22
[29]

n 26 | 27 | 28
20 days

12/25
12/26-12/31
01/01
01/02
01/05
01/19
02/09
02/16
02/17
03/09
03/20
03/23-03/27
04/06-04/07
04/20
05/25
05/28
05/29

September 2025

M T w R

H 2 3 4
8 | 9 | 10| 11| 12
15 16 17 18 19

22 | 23 | 24 | 25 F
29 30
20 days
December 2025
M T w R
2 3 4
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16 17 18

March 2026
T w F
3 4 5 6
10 11 12 13
17 18

17 days

June 2026
M T w R F
0 days

Christmas Day Holiday

Winter Break (Non-Scheduled Days)
New Years Day Holiday

Non-Scheduled Day

Late Start K-12

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Holiday
Late Start K-12

Presidents' Day Holiday
Non-Scheduled Day

Late Start K-12

Early Release PK-12

Spring Break (Non-Scheduled Days)
Non-Scheduled Days

Late Start K-12

Memorial Day Holiday

Early Release 9-12

Early Release PK-12/Last Day of School
Last Day of Work (unless make-up days)

Inclement weather days may change or extend the school/work calendar.

WORK DAYS:
HOLIDAYS:
TOTAL DAYS:

177.5

184.5

Training/Meeting Day
Paid Holiday
Non-Scheduled Day
Paid Break Day

Late Start K-12, Special Hours
Finals - Early Release 9-12

[] Early Release K-12
A Half-Work Day
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