Wentzville School District

2025-2026 WORK CALENDAR BUS DRIVERS & AIDES

July 2025				
М	Т	W	R	F
	1	2	3	4
7	8	9	10	11
14	15	16	17	18
21	22	23	24	25
28	29	30	31	

October 2025				
М	Т	W	R	F
		1	2	3
6	7	8	9	10
13	14	15	16	[17]
20	21	22	23	24
27	28	29	X	X
21 days				

January 2026				
М	Т	w	R	F
			Н	X
5	6	7	8	9
12	13	14	15	16
Н	20	21	22	23
26	27	28	29	30
			19	days

	April 2026				
М	Т	w	R	F	
		1	2	3	
х	X	8	9	10	
13	14	15	16	17	
20	21	22	23	24	
27	28	29	30		
	20 days				

08/11	Training/Meeting Day
08/12	Training/Meeting Day
08/13	Dry Runs (Half-Work Day)
08/14-08/15	Non-Scheduled Days
08/18	First Day of School
09/01	Labor Day Holiday
09/15	Late Start K-12
09/26	Non-Scheduled Day
10/06	Late Start K-12
10/17	Early Release PK-12
10/30-11/04	Non-Scheduled Days
11/17	Late Start K-12
11/26	Non-Scheduled Day
11/27	Thanksgiving Day Holiday
11/28	Paid Break Day
12/01	Late Start K-12
12/18	Early Release 9-12
12/19	Early Release PK-12
12/22-12/24	Winter Break (Non-Scheduled Days)

August 2025				
М	Т	W	R	F
				1
4	5	6	7	8
11	12	13^	X	X
18	19	20	21	22
25	26	27	28	29
12.5 days				

November 2025				
М	Т	w	R	F
Х	X	5	6	7
10	11	12	13	14
17	18	19	20	21
24	25	X	Н	XX
15 days				

February 2026					
М	Т	w	R	F	
2	3	4	5	6	
9	10	11	12	13	
Н	х	18	19	20	
23	24	25	26	27	
	18 days				

May 2026				
М	Т	w	R	F
				1
4	5	6	7	8
11	12	13	14	15
18	19	20	21	22
Н	26	27	28	[29]
	-		20	days

September 2025					
М	Т	W	R	F	
Н	2	3	4	5	
8	9	10	11	12	
15	16	17	18	19	
22	23	24	25	Х	
29	30				
20 days					

December 2025				
М	Т	w	R	F
1	2	3	4	5
8	9	10	11	12
15	16	17	18	[19]
х	X	X	Н	Х
х	X	X		
			15	days

March 2026				
М	Т	w	R	F
2	3	4	5	6
9	10	11	12	13
16	17	18	19	[20]
х	X	X	X	х
30	31			
17 days				

June 2026				
М	Т	w	R	F
1	2	3	4	5
8	9	10	11	12
15	16	17	18	19
22	23	24	25	26
29	30			
0 days				

12/25	Christmas Day Holiday
12/26-12/31	Winter Break (Non-Scheduled Days)
01/01	New Years Day Holiday
01/02	Non-Scheduled Day
01/05	Late Start K-12
01/19	Martin Luther King Jr. Day Holiday
02/09	Late Start K-12
02/16	Presidents' Day Holiday
02/17	Non-Scheduled Day
03/09	Late Start K-12
03/20	Early Release PK-12
03/23-03/27	Spring Break (Non-Scheduled Days)
04/06-04/07	Non-Scheduled Days
04/20	Late Start K-12
05/25	Memorial Day Holiday
05/28	Early Release 9-12
05/29	Early Release PK-12/Last Day of School
	Last Day of Work (unless make-up days)

Inclement weather days may change or extend the school/work calendar.

